SM8S18 THRU SM8S43
Stand-off Voltage:18 to 43V
Peak pulse power:6600W
深圳市裕合电子有限公司 地址：深圳市福田区梅华路105号国际电子商务产业园2栋302A
SHENZHEN UNSI ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD                                FAX:0755-82500303   FAX:0755-82500303 www.szyhdz.com
version:A/0 2018‐08‐15 1
FEATURES
• Low profile package

off
Voltage
RWMV
Max.
Reverse
Leakage@
VRWM
Max.Cla
mping
Voltage
@IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
UNI Bi MIN(V) MAX(V) (mA) V uA V A
SM8S18A SM8S18C 20 22.1 5 18 10 29.2 226
SM8S20A SM8S20C 22.2 24.5 5 20 10 32.4 204
SM8S22A SM8S22C 24.4 26.9 5 22 10 35.5 186
SM8S24A SM8S24C 26.7 29.5 5 24 10 38.9 170
SM8S26A SM8S26C 28.9 31.9 5 26 10 42.1 157
SM8S27A SM8S27C 24 30 5 22 10 39 168
SM8S28A SM8S28C 31.1 34.4 5 28 10 45.4 145
SM8S30A SM8S30C 33.3 36.8 5 30 10 48.4 136
SM8S33A SM8S33C 36.7 40.6 5 33 10 53.3 124
SM8S36A SM8S36C 40 44.2 5 36 10 58.1 114
SM8S40A SM8S40C 44.4 49.1 5 40 10 64.5 102
SM8S43A SM8S43C 47.8 52.8 5 43 10 69.4 95.1
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25℃ unless otherwise noted)
ISO-7637 throwing load model diagram
SM8S18 THRU SM8S43
Stand-off Voltage:18 to 43V